PRODUCT DESCRIPTION www.fuantronics.net
SURFACE-MOUNT POWER WOUND
CHIP INDUCTORS
FASPl-0603 SERI ES
FEATURES: 0PTI0NS: C0MM0N APPLICATI0NS:
Current up to l.3'1A
High Frequency design
Heat Resistant Molded Resin

Excellent Q Values
Excellent SRF
Excellent Thermal Stability
Low profile
Small Foot Print
Tape & Reel is Standard
(Qty:200Dpcs.)
Bulk packaging Available
far Smaller Quantities
Tolerance:K=10%,M=20% is
Stand a rd,Tig hter Tolera nces Available
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Part Number
lnductance
(uH:!:20%)
FASPI 01.J02C-1R0M 1.0
FASPI 0I.J02C-1R5M 1.5
FASPI 01.J02C-2R2M 2.2
FASPI 01.J02C-3R3M 3.3
FASPI 0I.J02C-I.JR7M I.J.7
FASPI 01.J02C-6R8M 6.8
FASPI 01.J02C-l□0M 10
FASPI 01.J02C-150M 15
FASPI 01.J02C-220M 22
FASPI 0I.J02C-330M 33
FASPI 0I.J02C-I.J70M I.J7
FASPI 01.J02C-680M 68
FASPI 0I.J02C-101M 100
FASPI 01.J02C-151M 150
FASPI 0I.J02C-221M 220
FASPI 0I.J02C-331M 330
FASPI 01.J02C-I.J71M I.J70
FASPI 0I.J02C-681M 680
FASPI 01.J02C-102M 1000
Note:1 K=±l0% M=±20% N=±30%
Modems
Mobile Radios
Cordless Telephones

0PTI0NS:
Tape & Reel is Standard
(Qty:2D□Dpcs.)
Bulk packaging Available
for Smaller Quantities
Tolerance:K=l0%,M=20% is
Standard.Tighter Tolerances Ava i la ble
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Part Number
lnductance
Test Frequency
(uH:t20%)
FASPI 0602C- LJR7M LJ.7 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C- 6R8M 6.8 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-l□DM 10 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-15DM 15 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-220M 22 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-330M 33 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-LJ70M LJ7 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-680M 68 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-101M 100 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-151M 150 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-221M 220 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-331M 330 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-LJ71M LJ70 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-681M 680 l□DKH z
FASPI 0602C-102M 1000 l□DKH z
N□te:1 K=±l0% M=±20% N=±30%
TECHNICAL INFORMATION & PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
lnductance(L)measured@noted frequencies with □DC bias
Operating Temperature:-55°C to 85°C